TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

MEMORANDUM

To: Commissioners James Tully and Charles Nesbitt
From: Jean A. McDonnell, Secretary to the Tax Appeals Tribunal
Subject: Tax Appeals Tribunal July Docket
Date: August 6, 2012
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED
NAME DTA#(S)
Nabila Hussain 823244
Richmond Deli & Bagels, Inc. 823250
Charles L. Kyte 824871
J. Sahantadam, Inc. 823328
John Gormel 823329
Philip Cimino 823748
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED
NAME DTA#(S)
Hernandez Urena, Inc. 824124

NAME

Adolph and Barbara E. Falso

Loretta McCoy

NAME

Jessie Luongo

Ward Lumber Co., Inc.

EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

DTA#(S)
823587

824166

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

DTA#(S)

822517
822823

823163
823209

DATE ISSUED

07/05/2012

07/12/2012

07/13/2012

07/19/2012

DATE ISSUED

07/12/2012

DATE RECEIVED

07/20/2012

07/26/2012

DATE ISSUED

07/10/2012

07/10/2012



S

Valmira Zuta Kurtishi 824357 07/12/2012

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA#(S) DATE ISSUED

None Issued

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME DTA#(S) DATE RECEIVED

New Process Gear, Inc. 822899 07/20/2012

U " Secretary to the Tax
Appeals Tribunal

cc: Daniel Ranalli
Diane Walker
Barb Volland
Alex Chu-Fong
Nicholas Behuniak
Sylvia Magin
Dave Lindhurst, Transaction Tax Field Audit Mgmt.
William S. Hein & Co. , Inc. (2)
Commerce Clearing House Inc.

DOCKET CONTINUED -2



